- o | W
, v

«® OncoHealth

\J \\\‘1

HPHC Chemotherapy HCPCS J-Codes List

Last Updated 1/14/2022

7000 Central Parkway, Suite 1750, Atlanta, GA 30328
info@oncohealth.us |



«” OncoHealth

J9354

J9015

J0207
J9061
J0185

J9017
J9019

J3590

19022

J9023

J9025
J9030
J9032
J9036

J9033

J9034

J9035

Q5107
Q5118
J9040

J9039

19041
J9044

J9042

J0594

J9043

Hcpcs Description

Ado-Trastuzumab Emt Inj,
1 MG
Aldesleukin Inj, 1 EA

Amifostine, 500 MG
Rybrevant
Inj Aprepitant, 1 Mg

Arsenic Trioxide Inj, 1 MG
Erwinaze Inj, 1000 IU

Rylaze Inj, 1 MG
Inj Atezolizumab, 10 Mg

Injection Avelumab, 10
Mg
Azacitidine Inj, 1 MG
Bcg Live Intravesical, 1 Mg
Belinostat Inj, 10 MG
Belrapzo Inj, 1 Mg

Bendamustine Inj, 1 MG
Bendeka, 1 Mg
Bevacizumab Inj, 10 MG

Mvasi Inj, 10 Mg
Inj., Zirabev, 10 Mg
Bleomycin Sulfate Inj, 15
UNITS
Blinatumomab Inj, 1 MCG

Bortezomib Inj, 0.1 MG
Inj Bortezomib Nos, 0.1
Mg
Brentuximab Vedotin Inj,
1 MG
Busulfan Inj, 1 MG

Cabazitaxel Inj, 1 MG

7000 Central Parkway, Suite 1750, Atlanta, GA 30328

Generic Name

Ado-Trastuzumab Emtansine
Aldesleukin

Amifostine Crystalline
Amivantamab-vmjw
Aprepitant

Arsenic Trioxide

Asparaginase (Erwinia Chrysanthemi)
Asparaginase (Erwinia Chrysanthemi
[recombinant]-rywn)
Atezolizumab

Avelumab

Azacitidine
BCG Live
Belinostat
Bendamustine Hcl

Bendamustine Hcl
Bendamustine Hcl
Bevacizumab

Bevacizumab-Awwb
Bevacizumab-Bvzr
Bleomycin Sulfate

Blinatumomab

Bortezomib
Bortezomib

Brentuximab Vedotin
Busulfan

Cabazitaxel
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Latest Label Name
KADCYLA 160 MG VIAL

PROLEUKIN 22 MILLION
UNITS VL
ETHYOL 500 MG VIAL

CINVANTI 130 MG/18 ML
VIAL
TRISENOX 12 MG/6 ML VIAL
ERWINAZE 10,000 UNITS
VIAL
RYLAZE 10 MG/0.5ML VIAL

TECENTRIQ 840 MG/14 ML
VIAL
BAVENCIO 200 MG/10 ML
VIAL
VIDAZA 100 MG VIAL
THERACYS 81 MG VIAL
BELEODAQ 500 MG VIAL
BENDAMUSTINE 100 MG/4
ML VIAL
TREANDA 45 MG/0.5 ML
VIAL
BENDEKA 100 MG/4 ML
VIAL
AVASTIN 400 MG/16 ML
VIAL
MVASI 400 MG/16 ML VIAL
ZIRABEV
BLEOMYCIN SULFATE 30U
VIAL
BLINCYTO 35MCG
VIAL+STABILIZER
VELCADE 3.5 MG VIAL

BORTEZOMIB 3.5 MG VIAL
ADCETRIS 50 MG VIAL
BUSULFEX 60 MG/10 ML

VIAL
JEVTANA 60 MG/1.5 ML KIT
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J9118

J9045

19047
J9050
J9119
J9055

J9060
J9065

19027
J9057
J9100

J9098

J9130
J9120

J9145

J9144

J0881

J9151

J9150

J9153

J0894
J9155
J9160

J0897
J0897
J1190

J9171

Calaspargase Pegol-Mknl
Inj, 10 Units
Carboplatin Inj, 50 MG

Carfilzomib Inj, 1 MG
Carmustine Inj, 100 MG
Chemotherapy Drug
Cetuximab Inj, 10 MG

Cisplatin Inj, 10 MG
Cladribine Inj, 1 MG

Clofarabine Inj, 1 MG
Copanlisib Inj, 1 Mg
Cytarabine Hcl Inj, 100
MG
Cytarabine Liposome Inj,
10 MG
Dacarbazine Inj, 100 MG

Dactinomycin Inj, 0.5 MG
Inj Daratumumab, 10 Mg

Injection, daratumumab,
10 mg and hyaluronidase-
fihj
Darbepoetin Alfa Non-
Esrd, 1 MCG
Daunorubicin Citrate Inj,
10 MG
Daunorubicin Inj, 10 MG

Inj Daunorubicin
Cytarabine, 1-2.27 Mg
Decitabine Inj, 1 MG
Degarelix Inj, 1 MG
Denileukin Diftitox Inj,
300 MCG
Denosumab Inj, 1 MG
Denosumab Inj, 1 MG

Dexrazoxane Hcl Inj, 250
MG
Docetaxel Inj, 1 MG
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Calaspargase Pegol-Mknl
Carboplatin

Carfilzomib
Carmustine
Cemiplimab-Rwlc
Cetuximab

Cisplatin
Cladribine

Clofarabine
Copanlisib Di-Hcl
Cytarabine

Cytarabine Liposome/PF

Dacarbazine

Dactinomycin
Daratumumab

Daratumumab-Hyaluronidase-Fihj

Darbepoetin Alfa
Daunorubicin Citrate Liposomal
Daunorubicin Hcl
Daunorubicin/Cytarabine Liposomal

Decitabine
Degarelix Acetate
Denileukin Diftitox

Denosumab
Denosumab
Dexrazoxane Hcl

Docetaxel
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ASPARLAS 3,750 UNIT/5 ML
VIAL
PARAPLATIN 600 MG/60 ML
VIAL
KYPROLIS 60 MG VIAL

CARMUSTINE 100 MG VIAL
LIBTAYO 350 MG/7 ML VIAL

ERBITUX 200 MG/100 ML
VIAL
PLATINOL-AQ 1 MG/ML VIAL
LEUSTATIN 10 MG/10 ML
VIAL
CLOLAR 20 MG/20 ML VIAL
ALIQOPA 60 MG VIAL
TARABINE PFS 20 MG/ML
VIAL
DEPOCYT 50 MG/5 ML VIAL

DTIC-DOME IV 200 MG VIAL

DACTINOMYCIN 0.5 MG
VIAL
DARZALEX 400 MG/20 ML
VIAL
DARZALEX FASPRO
1,800MG-30,000

ARANESP 60 MCG/ML VIAL

DAUNOXOME 50 MG (2
MG/ML) VIAL
DAUNORUBICIN 50 MG/10
ML VIAL
VYXEOS 44 MG-100 MG VIAL

DECITABINE 50 MG VIAL
FIRMAGON 80 MG VIAL
ONTAK 150 MCG/ML VIAL

XGEVA 120 MG/1.7 ML VIAL
PROLIA
ZINECARD 500 MG VIAL

TAXOTERE 80 MG/4 ML VIAL
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J1260

19272
J9000

Q2050

Q2049

J9173
J9176
19177

J9178
J0885

Q5106

J9179

J9181
J9181
J9358

J1442

Q5110

Q5101

J9200
J9185

J1453
11454

J9395

J1560

19201

Dolasetron Mesylate, 10
MG
Jemperli
Doxorubicin Hcl Inj, 10
MG
Doxorubicin Inj, 10 MG

Imported Lipodox Inj, 10
MG
Durvalumab Inj, 10 Mg

Inj Elotuzumab, 1 Mg

Enfortumab Vedotin-Ejfv
Inj, 0.25 MG
Epirubicin Hcl Inj, 2 MG
Epoetin Alfa Non-Esrd,
1000 UNITS
Inj Retacrit Non-Esrd Use,
1000 Units
Eribulin Mesylate Inj, 0.1
MG
Etoposide Inj, 10 MG

Etoposide Inj, 10 MG

Fam-Trastuzumab
Deruxtecan-Nxki Inj, 1
MG
Filgrastim G-Csf Inj, 1
MCG
Nivestym, 1 Mcg

Zarxio Inj, 1 MCG

Floxuridine Inj, 500 MG

Fludarabine Phosphate
Inj, 50 MG
Fosaprepitant Inj, 1 MG
Inj Fosnetupitant
Palonoset, 0.25 MG
Fulvestrant Inj, 25 MG

Injection, Gamma
Globulin, Intramuscular,
Over 10 Cc
Gemcitabine Hcl Inj, 200
MG
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Dolasetron Mesylate

Dostarlimab-gxly
Doxorubicin Hcl

Doxorubicin Hcl Pegylated Liposomal

Doxorubicin Hcl Pegylated Liposomal

Durvalumab
Elotuzumab
Enfortumab Vedotin-Ejfv

Epirubicin Hcl
Epoetin Alfa

Epoetin Alfa-Epbx
Eribulin Mesylate

Etoposide
Etoposide Phosphate

Fam-Trastuzumab Deruxtecan-Nxki

Filgrastim
Filgrastim-Aafi
Filgrastim-Sndz

Floxuridine
Fludarabine Phosphate

Fosaprepitant Dimeglumine

Fosnetupitant Chloride Hcl/Palonosetron

Hcl
Fulvestrant

Gamma Globulin > 10 Cc Inj

Gemcitabine Hcl
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ANZEMET 20 MG/ML VIAL

RUBEX 50 MG VIAL

DOXORUBICIN LIPOSOME
50MG/25ML
LIPODOX 50 2 MG/ML VIAL

IMFINZI 500 MG/10 ML VIAL
EMPLICITI 400 MG VIAL
PADCEV

EPIRUBICIN HCL 50 MG VIAL

PROCRIT 40,000 UNITS/ML
VIAL

RETACRIT 40,000 UNIT/ML
VIAL

HALAVEN 1 MG/2 ML VIAL

VEPESID 20 MG/ML VIAL
ETOPOPHOS 100 MG VIAL
ENHERTU

NEUPOGEN 480 MCG/1.6
ML VIAL
NIVESTYM 480 MCG/1.6 ML
VIAL
ZARXIO 480 MCG/0.8 ML
SYRINGE
FUDR 500 MG VIAL

FLUDARABINE 50 MG/2 ML
VIAL
EMEND 150 MG VIAL

AKYNZEO 235-0.25 MG VIAL
FULVESTRANT 250 MG/5 ML

SYRNG
GamaSTAN S/D

GEMZAR 200 MG VIAL
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J9201

J9203

19202

J1627

J1626

19225
J9211

J9208

J1558

J1599

J1566

J1569

J1561

J1556

J1555

J1568

J1557

Gemcitabine Hcl Inj, 200
MG
Gemtuzumab
Ozogamicin, 0.1 Mg
Goserelin Acetate
Implant, 3.6 MG
Inj Granisetronxr, 0.1 Mg

Granisetron Hcl Inj, 100
MCG
Vantas Implant, 50 MG

Idarubicin Hcl Inj, 5 MG
Ifosfamide Inj, 1 GM

Immune Globulin
(Xembify)
Injection, Immune
Globulin, Intravenous,
Non-Lyophilized (E.G.,
Liquid), Not Otherwise
Specified, 500 Mg
Immune Globulin Powder,
500 MG

Gammagard Liquid Inj,
500 MG

Gamunex-C/Gammaked,
500 MG

Imm Glob Bivigam Inj, 500
MG
Inj Cuvitru, 100 Mg

Octagam Inj, 500 MG

Gammaplex Inj, 500 MG

7000 Central Parkway, Suite 1750, Atlanta, GA 30328

Gemcitabine Hcl In 0.9 % Sodium
Chloride
Gemtuzumab Ozogamicin

Goserelin Acetate
Granisetron
Granisetron Hcl

Histrelin Acetate
Idarubicin Hcl

Ifosfamide
Immune Globulin

Immune Globulin

Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Glycine/Glucose/Iga
0 To 50 Mcg/MlI
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Glycine/Iga Greater
Than 50 Mcg/MI
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Glycine/lga Greater
Than 50 Mcg/Ml
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Glycine/Iga Greater
Than 50 Mcg/MI
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Glycine/Iga Greater
Than 50 Mcg/MlI
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Maltose/Iga
Greater Than 50 Mcg/MI
Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Sorbitol/Glycin/Iga
0 To 50 Mcg/MlI

info@oncohealth.us |

INFUGEM 2,200 MG/220 ML
BAG
MYLOTARG 4.5 MG VIAL

ZOLADEX 3.6 MG IMPLANT
SYRN
SUSTOL 10 MG/0.4 ML
SYRINGE
KYTRIL 4 MG/4 ML VIAL

VANTAS 50 MG KIT

IDARUBICIN PFS 5 MG/5 ML
VIAL

IFOSFAMIDE 3 GM/60 ML
VIAL
XEMBIFY

ASCENIV

GAMMAGARD S-D 5 GM VL
W/SET

GAMMAGARD LIQUID 10%
VIAL

GAMUNEX 10% VIAL

BIVIGAM LIQUID 10% VIAL

CUVITRU 8 GRAM/ 40 ML

VIAL

OCTAGAM 5% VIAL

GAMMAPLEX 5 GRAM/100
ML VIAL
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J1566

J1557

J1559

J1459

J1572

J1561

J1460

J1575

J1460
J1561

J3590

J1599

19229

A9699

19228
19206

J9205

19227
19207
A9543

J1930

J0640

Immune Globulin Powder,
500 MG

Gammaplex Inj, 500 MG
Hizentra Inj, 100 MG
Ivig Privigen Inj, 500 MG
Flebogamma Inj, 500 MG

Gamunex-C/Gammaked,
500 MG
Gamma Globulin Inj, 1 CC

Hygvia Immuneglobulin,
100 MG

Gamma Globulin Inj, 1 CC

Gamunex-C/Gammaked,
500 MG

Unclassified Biologics

Injection, Immune
Globulin, Intravenous,
Non-Lyophilized (E.G.,
Liquid), Not Otherwise

Specified, 500 Mg

Inotuzumab Ozogam Inj,
0.1 Mg
lodine I-131 lobenguane
Tx,1 Millicurie
Ipilimumab Inj, 1 MG
Irinotecan Inj, 20 MG

Irinotecan Liposome Inj, 1
Mg
Isatuximab-Irfc Inj, 10 MG
Ixabepilone Inj, 1 MG
Y90 lbritumomab Rx, 40
Millicuries
Lanreotide Inj, 1 MG

Leucovorin Calcium Inj, 50
MG
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Immune
Globulin,Gamm(lgg)/Sucrose/lga Greater
Than 50 Mcg/MI
Immune Globulin,Gamma
(Igg)/Glycine/lga 0 To 50 Mcg/MI
Immune Globulin,Gamma
(Igg)/Proline/lga 0 To 50 Mcg/M
Immune Globulin,Gamma
(Igg)/Proline/Iga 0 To 50 Mcg/MlI
Immune Globulin,Gamma
(Igg)/Sorbitol/Iga 0 To 50 Mcg/MI
Immune Globulin,Gamma Caprylate (lgg)

Immune Globulin,Gamma(lgg)

Immune Globulin,Gamma(lgg)
Human/Hyaluronidase, Human Recomb
Immune Globulin,Gamma(lgg)/Glycine

Immune
Globulin,Gamma(lgg)/Glycine/Iga
Average 46 Mcg/Ml
Immune Globulin,Gamma(lgg)-Hipp
Human/Maltose
Immune Globulin,Gamma(lgg)-Ifas
Human/Glycine

Inotuzumab Ozogamicin
lobenguane lodine 131

Ipilimumab
Irinotecan Hcl

Irinotecan Liposomal

Isatuximab-Irfc
Ixabepilone

Kit For Prep Yttrium-90/lbritumomab
Tiuxetan/Albumin Human
Lanreotide Acetate

Leucovorin Calcium
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CARIMUNE NF 6 GM VIAL

GAMMAPLEX 5 GRAM/50
ML VIAL
HIZENTRA 4 GRAM/20 ML
VIAL
PRIVIGEN 10% VIAL

FLEBOGAMMA DIF 5% VIAL
GAMMAKED

IMMUNE SERUM GLOBULIN
VIAL
HYQVIA 5 GM-400 UNIT
PACK
GAMASTAN VIAL
GAMUNEX-C 5 GRAM/50 ML
VIAL

CUTAQUIG 16.5% (8 G/48
ML) VL
PANZYGA 10% (5 G/50 ML)
VIAL

BESPONSA 0.9 MG VIAL
AZEDRA THERAPEUTIC VIAL

YERVOY 50 MG/10 ML VIAL

IRINOTECAN HCL 500 MG/25
ML VL
ONIVYDE 43 MG/10 ML VIAL

SARCLISA
IXEMPRA 45 MG KIT
ZEVALIN Y-90 VIAL

SOMATULINE DEPOT 90
MG/0.3 ML
WELLCOVORIN 50 MG VIAL
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J9218

19217

19217

J1950

J9219

J1952

J0642

Jo641

J0896

A9513

J9999

J9230

19245

19245

J9280
J9293

19204

J9313

J9999
J9295

J9261

J9299
J9301

J2354

Leuprolide Acetate Inj, 1
MG
Leuprolide Acetate
Suspnsion, 7.5 MG
Leuprolide Acetate
Suspnsion, 7.5 MG
Leuprolide Acetate, 3.75
MG
Leuprolide Acetate
Implant, 65 MG
Leuprolide mesylate, 42
MG
Injection Levoleucovorin,
1 Mg
Levoleucovorin Inj, 0.5
MG
luspatercept-aamt Inj,
0.25 mg
Lutetium Lu 177 Dotatat
Ther, 1 Millicurie
Margetuximab-cmkb inj,
5 MG
Mechlorethamine Hcl Inj,
10 MG
Melphalan Hydrochl Inj,
50 MG
Melphalan Hydrochl Inj,
50 MG
Mitomycin Inj, 5 MG
Mitoxantrone Hydrochl, 5
MG
Chemotherapy Drug

Inj Moxetumomab
Pasudotox-Tdfk, 0.01 Mg
Naxitamab inj, 1 MG
Necitumumab Injection, 1
Mg
Nelarabine Inj, 50 MG

Nivolumab Inj, 1 MG
Obinutuzumab Inj, 10 MG

Octreotide Non-Depot Inj,
25 MCG
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Leuprolide Acetate
Leuprolide Acetate
Leuprolide Acetate
Leuprolide Acetate
Leuprolide Acetate/Lidocaine Hcl
Leuprolide mesylate
Levoleucovorin
Levoleucovorin Calcium
Luspatercept-Aamt
Lutetium Lu 177 Dotatate
Margetuximab-cmkb
Mechlorethamine Hcl
Melphalan Hcl
Melphalan Hcl/Betadex Sulfobutyl Ether
Sodium
Mitomycin
Mitoxantrone Hcl
Mogamulizumab-Kpkc

Moxetumomab Pasudotox-Tdfk

Naxitamab-gqgk
Necitumumab

Nelarabine

Nivolumab
Obinutuzumab

Octreotide Acetate
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LUPRON 4-WK 1 MG/0.2 ML
KIT

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 7.5 MG
KIT

ELIGARD 7.5 MG SYRINGE

KIT

LUPRON DEPOT-PED 30 MG

3MO KIT
VIADUR IMPLANT KIT

CAMCEVI 42 MG SYRINGE
KHAPZORY 300 MG VIAL

LEVOLEUCOVORIN 50 MG
VIAL
REBLOZYL 75 MG VIAL

LUTATHERA 370 MBQ, (10
MCI)/ML
MARGENZA

MUSTARGEN 10 MG VIAL

MELPHALAN HCL 50 MG
VIAL
EVOMELA 50 MG VIAL

MUTAMYCIN 5 MG VIAL

NOVANTRONE 2 MG/ML
VIAL
POTELIGEO 20 MG/5 ML
VIAL
LUMOXITI 1 MG VIAL

DANYELZA

PORTRAZZA 800 MG/50 ML
VIAL

ARRANON 250 MG/50 ML
VIAL

OPDIVO 40 MG/4 ML VIAL

GAZYVA 1,000 MG/40 ML
VIAL
SANDOSTATIN 1 MG/ML
VIAL
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J2353

J9302
19285

19262

19263

19267
19264

12425
J2469

J2430

J9303

19266

J2506

Q5122
Q5120

Q5111

Q5108

J9999

19271
J9305
19268
J9306

J2562

J9309

J9600

J9307

Octreotide Depot Inj, 1
MG
Ofatumumab Inj, 10 MG

Inj Olaratumab, 10 Mg

Omacetaxine Mep Inj,
0.01 Mg
Oxaliplatin, 0.5 MG

Paclitaxel Inj, 1 MG

Paclitaxel Protein Bound,
1 MG
Palifermin Inj, 50 MCG

Palonosetron Hcl, 25 MCG

Pamidronate Disodium,
30 MG
Panitumumab Inj, 10 MG

Pegaspargase Inj, 1 EA
Pegfilgrastim Inj, 6 MG

Nyvepria Inj, 0.5 MG
Ziextenzo Inj, 0.5 MG

Udenyca Inj, 0.5 MG
Fulphila Inj, 0.5 MG

Peginterferon Alfa-2b Inj,
10 MCG
Pembrolizumab Inj, 1 MG
Pemetrexed Inj, 10 MG
Pentostatin Inj, 10 MG
Pertuzumab Inj, 1 MG

Plerixafor Inj, 1 MG

Polatuzumab Vedotin-Piiq
Inj, 1 MG
Porfimer Sodium Inj, 75
MG
Pralatrexate Inj, 1 MG
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Octreotide Acetate, Microspheres

Ofatumumab
Olaratumab

Omacetaxine Mepesuccinate

Oxaliplatin

Paclitaxel

Paclitaxel Protein-Bound

Palifermin
Palonosetron Hcl

Pamidronate Disodium

Panitumumab
Pegaspargase
Pegfilgrastim

Pegfilgrastim-Apgf
Pegfilgrastim-Bmez

Pegfilgrastim-Cbqv
Pegfilgrastim-Jmdb
Peginterferon Alfa-2b

Pembrolizumab
Pemetrexed Disodium
Pentostatin
Pertuzumab

Plerixafor

Polatuzumab Vedotin-Piiq

Porfimer Sodium

Pralatrexate
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SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT
30 MG VL
ARZERRA 100 MG/5 ML VIAL
LARTRUVO 500 MG/50 ML
VIAL
SYNRIBO 3.5 MG/ML VIAL

OXALIPLATIN 50 MG/10 ML
VIAL
TAXOL 300 MG/50 ML VIAL

ABRAXANE 100 MG VIAL

KEPIVANCE 6.25 MG VIAL

PALONOSETRON HCL 0.25
MG/5 ML
PAMIDRONATE DISOD 90
MG VIAL
VECTIBIX 400 MG/20 ML
VIAL
ONCASPAR 750 UNIT/ML
VIAL
NEULASTA ONPRO 6 MG/0.6
ML KIT
NYVEPRIA
ZIEXTENZO 6 MG/0.6 ML
SYRINGE

UDENYCA 6 MG/0.6 ML
SYRINGE

FULPHILA 6 MG/0.6 ML
SYRINGE
SYLATRON 888 MCG 4-PACK

KEYTRUDA 50 MG VIAL
ALIMTA 500 MG VIAL
PENTOSTATIN 10 MG VIAL

PERJETA 420 MG/14 ML
VIAL
MOZOBIL 24 MG/1.2 ML
VIAL
POLIVY 140 MG VIAL

PHOTOFRIN 75 MG VIAL

FOLOTYN 40 MG/2 ML VIAL
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A9606

J9308

12783
J9312

J9311

Q5115

Q5123

Q5119

12797

J9318

J9315
12796
A9604

12820
J2860
Q2043

J9320

A9600

J9269

J9325

11447

J9328
J9330
Q2017

J9340

Radium Ra223 Dichloride
Ther, 1 Microcurie
Ramucirumab Inj, 5 MG

Rasburicase, 0.5 MG
Rituximab Inj, 10 MG

Inj Rituximab
Hyaluronidase, 10 Mg
Injection, Rituximab-

Abbs, 10 Mg

Injection, Rituximab-Arrx,
10 Mg
Injection, Rituximab-Pvvr,
10 Mg
Rolapitant Inj, 0.5 Mg

Romidepsin Inj, 1 MG

Romidepsin liquid
Romiplostim Inj, 10 MCG
Sm 153 Lexidronam, 150

MILLICURIES
Sargramostim Inj, 50 MCG
Siltuximab Inj, 10 MG
Sipuleucel-T Auto Cd54+,
1 Infusion
Streptozocin Inj, 1 GM

Sr89 Strontium, 1
Millicurie
Tagraxofusp-Erzs Inj, 10
Mcg
Inj Talimogene
Laherparepvec, 1000000
PFU
Tbo-Filgrastim Inj, 1 MCG

Temozolomide Inj, 1 MG
Temsirolimus Inj, 1 MG
Teniposide, 50 MG

Thiotepa Inj, 15 MG

7000 Central Parkway, Suite 1750, Atlanta, GA 30328

Radium-223 Dichloride
Ramucirumab

Rasburicase
Rituximab

Rituximab/Hyaluronidase, Human
Recombinant
Rituximab-Abbs
Rituximab-Arrx
Rituximab-Pvvr
Rolapitant Hcl

Romidepsin

Romidepsin liquid
Romiplostim
Samarium Sm 153 Lexidronam

Sargramostim
Siltuximab
Sipuleucel-T/Lactated Ringers Solution

Streptozocin
Strontium-89 Chloride
Tagraxofusp-Erzs

Talimogene Laherparepvec

Tbo-Filgrastim

Temozolomide
Temsirolimus

Teniposide

Thiotepa
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XOFIGO 1,100 KBQ/ML VIAL

CYRAMZA 500 MG/50 ML

VIAL
ELITEK 7.5 MG VIAL

RITUXAN 500 MG/50 ML

VIAL
RITUXAN HYCELA 1,600 MG-
26,800
TRUXIMA

RIABNI
RUXIENCE

VARUBI 166.5 MG/92.5 ML
VIAL
romidepsin generic, non-
lyophilized
Istodax, lyophilized
NPLATE 500 MCG VIAL

QUADRAMET VIAL

PROKINE 500 MCG VIAL
SYLVANT 400 MG VIAL
PROVENGE INFUSION BAG

ZANOSAR 1 GM STERILE
POWDER
METASTRON VIAL

ELZONRIS 1,000 MCG/ML
VIAL
IMLYGIC 100 MILLION
PFU/ML VL

GRANIX 480 MCG/1.6 ML
VIAL
TEMODAR 100 MG VIAL

TORISEL 25 MG KIT

VUMON 50 MG/5 ML
AMPULE
THIOTEPA 30 MG VIAL
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J9351

J9352

J9355

Q5117
Q5114

Q5112

J9356

Q5113

Q5116

J1448
13315

13316
J9317

J9357
J9360

J9370

J9371

J9390

J9400
13489

Topotecan Inj, 0.1 MG

Injection Trabectedin, 0.1
Mg
Trastuzumab Excl Biosimi
Inj, 10 MG
Inj., Kanjinti, 10 Mg
Injection, Trastuzumab-
Dkst, Biosimilar, (Ogivri),
10 Mg
Injection, Trastuzumab-
Dttb, Biosimilar
(Ontruzant), 10 Mg
Herceptin Hylecta Inj, 10
Mg
Injection, Trastuzumab-
Pkrb, 10 Mg
Injection, Trastuzumab-
Qyyp, Biosimilar,
(Trazimera), 10 Mg
Trilaciclib Inj, 1 MG
Triptorelin Pamoate, 3.75
MG
Triptorelin Xr Inj, 3.75 Mg
Sacituzumab Govitecan-
hziy Inj, 2.5 MG
Valrubicin Inj, 200 MG
Vinblastine Sulfate Inj, 1
MG
Vincristine Sulfate Inj, 1
MG
Vincristine Sul Lip Inj, 1
MG
Vinorelbine Tartrate Inj,
10 MG
Ziv-Aflibercept Inj, 1 MG
Zoledronic Acid, 1 MG

7000 Central Parkway, Suite 1750, Atlanta, GA 30328

Topotecan Hcl
Trabectedin
Trastuzumab

Trastuzumab-Anns
Trastuzumab-Dkst

Trastuzumab-Dttb

Trastuzumab-Hyaluronidase-Oysk

Trastuzumab-Pkrb

Trastuzumab-Qyyp

Trilaciclib
Triptorelin Pamoate

Triptorelin Pamoate
Trodelvy

Valrubicin
Vinblastine Sulfate

Vincristine Sulfate

Vincristine Sulfate Liposomal

Vinorelbine Tartrate

Ziv-Aflibercept
Zoledronic Acid
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TOPOTECAN HCL 4 MG/4 ML
VIAL
YONDELIS 1 MG VIAL

HERCEPTIN 440 MG VIAL

KANJINTI 420 MG VIAL
OGIVRI

ONTRUZANT

HERCEPTIN HYLECTA
600MG-10,000
HERZUMA

TRAZIMERA

COSELA
TRELSTAR LA 11.25 MG VIAL

TRIPTODUR 22.5 MG KIT
TRODELVY

VALSTAR 40 MG/ML VIAL
VINBLASTINE SULF 10 MG
VIAL
VINCRISTINE SU 1 MG/ML
VIAL
MARQIBO KIT

VINORELBINE 50 MG/5 ML
VIAL
ZALTRAP 200 MG/8 ML VIAL

ZOMETA 4 MG/5 ML VIAL



